
 

 

 

 

DATE:    

Thursday, November 2 B-Squad only 4:45 Mann @ Academy ACL 

  West @ Galileo 

  Russell @ Swigert 

  Holmes @ North 

  Sabin @ Jenkins 

   

Tuesday, November 7   Jenkins @ Holmes 

  Galileo @ North 

  Swigert @ Sabin 

  Mann @ West 

  B-Squad only 4:45 Academy ACL @ Russell 

   

Thursday, November 9 Mann @ Galileo 

  Holmes @ Sabin 

  Russell @ West 

  B-Squad only 4:45 North @ Academy ACL 

  Swigert @ Jenkins 

Tuesday, November 14 B-Squad only 4:45 Academy ACL @ Galileo 

  West @ Holmes 

  North @ Jenkins 

  Sabin @ Russell 

  Mann @ Swigert 

   

Thursday, November 16 West @ Sabin 

  North @ Mann 

  B-Squad only 4:45 Jenkins @ Academy ACL 

  Swigert @ Holmes 

Russell @ Galileo

   

 GIRLS' (A & B)

2023-2024  MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS' 

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

                    SEASON:      October 23 - December 16, 2024

FIVE PRACTICE DAYS REQUIRED PRIOR TO FIRST COMPETITION 

GAME TIME:  4:45



Tuesday, November 28 Galileo @ Holmes 

  Jenkins @ West 

Wednesday, November 29 Russell @ North 

  Sabin @ Mann 

  B-Squad only 4:45 Academy ACL @ Swigert 

Thursday, November 30 Swigert @ North 

  Jenkins @ Mann 

Friday, December 1 Sabin @ Galileo 

  B-Squad only 4:45 Academy ACL @ West 

  Holmes @ Russell 

   

Monday, December 4   B-Squad only 4:45 Holmes @ Academy ACL 

  West @ Swigert 

  North @ Sabin 

  Mann @ Russell 

  Galileo @ Jenkins 

   

Wednesday, December 6 Jenkins @ Russell 

B-Squad only 4:45 Academy ACL @ Sabin 

North @ West 

Thursday, December 7 Galileo @ Swigert 

  Holmes @ Mann 

 

B-Sq Tournament Friday @ HS 8-Dec  @ Coronado HS 

  Saturday @ HS 9-Dec  @ Coronado HS 

 

A- Squad Classic Tuesday @ MS site 8-9 seed 12-Dec TBD

Championship Games Wednesday @ MS site  13-Dec TBD

  Thursday @ MS site 14-Dec TBD

  Saturday @ HS 16-Dec Mitchell HS 

 


